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1. Shivani Pratap; &5L|ghler of Subhash Chander Sharma, aged 10.06.1979, resident of Model Collony, 38 Ganganagar,

% 1ake oath and state my Bio-Data as given below:
Name of the candidate: Shivani Pratap
s Name: Subhash Chander Sharma

irth: 10.06.1979

t Address with contact No. / Fax No.: Model Collony, 38 Ganganagar

Uc: 268674521

ivanipratapsharma@gmail.com

al Qualification:

Degrec College and Year of passing

University from
where degree

obtained
B.Ed UOB 2007
M.Ed IGNOU 2011
M.Sc. Zoology VMRF 2010
Graduation (B.Sc.) MAGADH 1999
5 Plus 2 RBSE 1995
B
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Advocate | Notary
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% age of marks

75.36%
67.00%
68.71%
59.26%
52.61%
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