

राजस्थान RAJASTHAN

CE 550853

## FORMAT OF AFFIDAVIT TO BE SUBMITTED BY THE STAFF ON RS. 10/- STAMP

I, Shivani Pratap, daughter of Subhash Chander Sharma, aged 10.06.1979, resident of Model Collony, 38 Ganganagar, take oath and state my Bio-Data as given below:

Name of the candidate: Shivani Pratap Father's Name: Subhash Chander Sharma

Date of Birth: 10.06.1979

Permanent Address with contact No. / Fax No.: Model Collony, 38 Ganganagar

Mobile: 9268674521

CHANDER BHAN Email suivanipratapsharma@gmail.com
Advecate/Notary Educate nal Qualification:

Advocate/Notane Educate
Hanumangath S1. Distl.Hanumangarh Regd. No.-1842/dull Exp.Dt.July 2028

ion:			
Degree	College and University from where degree	Year of passing	% age of marks
	obtained		
B.Ed	UOB	2007	75.36%
M.Ed	IGNOU	2011	67.00%
M.Sc. Zoology	VMRF	2010	68.71%
Graduation (B.Sc.)	MAGADH	1999	59.26%
Plus 2	RBSE	1995	52.61%

CHANDER BHAN Advocate / Notary Regd. No. 1842/18 Hanumangarh

Experience (in Teacher Training College): Name of College & From To Address 4 D. College, Pallu New Present celtify, that data submitted above is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. I shall be responsible for any CHANDER BHAN CONTROL OF THE CH Advecate/Notary Hanumangarh so certify that I will not work in any other institution after my joining in this institution without Disti. Hanumangam of alternate arrangement in the college and the same will be intimate to WRC, New Delhi. The attested Regd. No.-1842/July 18: 2 marks sheets / degree / certificates are enclosed. Whan Pratup Exp.Dt.July 2028

